IPS05H15-EM
15W IPHorn SpeakerwithMic
Key Features
 Two-way intercom communication
 Compatible with VoIP, SIP devices (IPPBX, IP Phone) via SIP
 Compatible with VMS/NVR via ONVIF
 Support HTTP API for alarm in transmit
 30W amplifier, PoE Power Supply
Dimensions
Specification
Audio
Codec G.711 PCMU 8 kHz, G.711 PCMA 8 kHz
MIC
Buill-in MIC Yes
Speaker
Max SPL 120dB
Frequency response 250Hz-8kHz
Frequency Range
500-2KHZ ± 10dB
400-12KHZ ± 20dB
Harmonic Distortion 0.1 @1kHz
Signal to Noise Ratio 91dB
Network
Security
HTTPS encryption, basic and digest authentication for HTTP/HTTPS, TLS 1.1/1.2, WSSE and digest
authentication for Open Network Video Interface
Network Protocol SIP, ONVIF, HTTP, IPv4, DHCP, RTSP, RTP, RTCP, TCP, UDP, ARP,NTP
Network Interface 10/100 Base-TX, RJ45
VoIP
Support for SIP protocol for integration with VoIP systems, integrated with SIP/PBX.
Support ONVIF protocol for interaction with security systems, integrated with ONVIF VMS/NVR.
2 SIP Accounts, RTP Multicast
Support codecs:G711U, G711A
Amplifier
Amplifier Description Built-in 15W Amplifier
Interface
Alarm Input Alarm input * 2
Audio Input 3.5 mm audio interface × 1
Local Storage 2Gb Nandflash
General
Operating Temperature -30~+60℃
Operating Humidity 5%~85%
Protection Level IP66
Power Consumption 15W
Power Supply POE or DC12V~24V
Installation Wall Mounted
Material ABS
Dimensions 240 x 220 x 165mm（9.45''× 8.66''×6.50''）
Gross Weight Approx.1.5kg
Languages English
Warranty 2 years